
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-911. Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Principles of Information and Coding Theory  S21-501  Berezkin E.F.
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M23-502, M23-V01

 Saprykina V.S., Berezkin E.F.
Wed, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 Information Risk Assessment in Complex Systems  M23-502  Evstifeev A.A.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Principles of the Control Theory (Decision Theory)  S20-501  Kulik S.D.
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M23-512  Saprykina V.S.,

Berezkin E.F.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Software Development Technology  S21-501  Zolotaryov I.V.
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Digital Data Processing Application and Theory  S20-501

 Zaeva M.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT The Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  S21-501  Kurginyan E.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Java  S21-501  Evstifeev A.A.
Mon, 27 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Databases (Database Systems Security)  S21-501  Malyshev Y.V.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Design and operation of special purpose systems  S20-501  Drevs Y.G.
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Principles of the Control Theory (System Analysis)  S21-501  Drevs Y.G.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Network Technology And Telecommunications Network Design  S20-501

 Krasnikova S.A.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Mathematical Principles of Complex Systems Theory  S22-501  Zaeva M.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Parallel Processing Techniques  S20-501  Shuvalov V.B.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Reliability and Technical Diagnostics Systems  S20-501  Berezkin E.F.
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Information and Coding Theory  S21-501  Berezkin E.F.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Control Theory (Decision Theory)  S20-501  Kulik S.D.
Wed, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Analytical Data Processing Technology  M23-502  Krasnikova S.A.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Control Theory (System Analysis)  S21-501  Drevs Y.G.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Technology And Telecommunications Network Design  S20-501

 Malyshev Y.V.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases (Database Systems Security)  S21-501  Malyshev Y.V.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design and operation of special purpose systems  S20-501  Drevs Y.G.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM The Architecture of Modern Operating Systems  S21-501  Kurginyan E.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability and Technical Diagnostics Systems  S20-501  Berezkin E.F.
Tue, 18 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M23-502, M23-V01

 Berezkin E.F.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information and Coding Theory (Special Chapter)  M23-512  Berezkin E.F.


